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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 61  Boys Shot Put Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Slater, Frank             12 Tmchs (Belcourt)      49-04.00    1
  2 Myrum, Luke               12 Devils Lake           48-07.00
  3 Gross, Rodney             12 Jamestown             48-02.00
  4 Obrigewitch, Josh         11 Bismarck              48-01.00
  5 Borr, Robert              12 Bismarck              47-09.00
 -- Haak, Andrew              10 Mandan                     SCR
Flight  2
  1 Hoag, Justin              12 Century               52-05.00   10
  2 Olson, Kade               12 Minot                 52-03.00    8
  3 Bauer, Brett              11 Dickinson             51-09.00    6
  4 Litzinger, Matt           12 GF Central            51-03.00    5
  5 Torson, Adam              12 Fargo South           50-07.00    4
  6 Ehni, Nathan              11 Wahpeton              50-04.00    3
  7 Wurzbacher, Jeremiah      11 Fargo South           50-00.50    2
  8 Haugland, Wade            11 GF Central            47-10.00
Event 61  Boys Shot Put Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Hoag, Justin              12 Century               52-05.00   10
  2 Olson, Kade               12 Minot                 52-03.00    8
  3 Bauer, Brett              11 Dickinson             51-09.00    6
  4 Litzinger, Matt           12 GF Central            51-03.00    5
  5 Torson, Adam              12 Fargo South           50-07.00    4
  6 Ehni, Nathan              11 Wahpeton              50-04.00    3
  7 Wurzbacher, Jeremiah      11 Fargo South           50-00.50    2
  8 Slater, Frank             12 Tmchs (Belcourt)      49-04.00    1
  9 Myrum, Luke               12 Devils Lake           48-07.00
 10 Gross, Rodney             12 Jamestown             48-02.00
 11 Obrigewitch, Josh         11 Bismarck              48-01.00
 12 Haugland, Wade            11 GF Central            47-10.00
 13 Borr, Robert              12 Bismarck              47-09.00
 -- Haak, Andrew              10 Mandan                     SCR
=========================================================================================
          Men - Division A - Team Rankings - Through Event 61 (6 Events Scored)
=========================================================================================
    1) Fargo South                 50        2) Minot                      42
    3) Bismarck                    28        4) Dickinson                  16
    5) GF Central                  15        5) GF Red River               15
    5) Century                     15        8) Valley City                13
    9) Mandan                      12        9) Jamestown                  12
   11) Fargo North                  7       12) Williston                   3
   12) Wahpeton                     3       14) Beulah                      2
   15) TMCHS (Belcourt)             1


